Training 1
(C) Kehr,
39 Taylor Myer
22 Emmanuelle Schneider
41 Kathy Marcum
29 Dawn Metzier

Training 2

(C) Kehr,
41 Kathy Marcum
29 Dawn Metzier
39 Taylor Myer

Training 3

(C) Kehr,
16 Jessica Fan
26 Malinda Mata
32 Shannon Roepke
43 Alyssa Longoria
33 Shannon Roepke

Intro A

(C) Kehr,
19 Sandy Venneman
15 Aimee Heimbuecher
34 Anne Gray
17 Leanne Stacey
18 Emma Swan
36 Janet Jeanpierre

Intro B
(C) Kehr,
43 Alyssa Longoria
38 Denise Waszak
15 Aimee Heimbuecher
28 Dawn Metzier
34 Anne Gray
18 Emma Swan
37 Olivia Doty
36 Janet Jeanpierre

Intro C
(C) Kehr,
34 Anne Gray
19 Sandy Venneman

Sunday, October 1, 2023 1:05 AM

Briggs

Eros

Faras Echo
Marquesa DC

Faras Echo
Marquesa DC
Briggs

Nirvana
X-Perto DC
Orquestra
Jaleena
Jewell

Little Red

Bliki from Fitjamyri
Desiree

Thomas

Arabella Z
Ascalon

Jaleena

Amigo Alegre

Bliki from Fitjamyri
Guerrera DC
Desiree

Arabella Z

Alita

Ascalon

Desiree
Little Red

USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
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179.5
1775
1745
1415

202.5
200.0
199.0

171.0
167.0
163.0
162.5
141.5

112.5
111.0
111.0
105.0
95.5
94.0

114.0
113.5
110.5
108.0
106.5
104.0

98.0

97.5

139.5
137.0

69.038%
68.269%
67.115%
54.423%

69.828%
68.966%
68.621%

68.400%
66.800%
65.200%
65.000%
56.600%

70.313%
69.375%
69.375%
65.625%
59.688%
58.750%

71.250%
70.938%
69.063%
67.500%
66.563%
65.000%
61.250%
60.938%

69.750%
68.500%
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38 Denise Waszak
15 Aimee Heimbuecher
17 Leanne Stacey
36 Janet Jeanpierre

First Level 1
(C) Kehr,
26 Malinda Mata
30 Valerie Smith

First Level 2
(C) Kehr,
14 Jackie Gates
First Level 3
(C) Kehr,
24 Kiristin Stringer
14 Jackie Gates

Second Level 1
(C) Kehr,

12 Erika West-Nece
Third Level 1
(C) Kehr,

35 Wendy Green
Third Level 2
(C) Kehr,

35 Wendy Green
Third Level 3
(C) Kehr,

23 Emmanuelle Schneider
Fourth Level 1
(C) Kehr,

20 Sandy Venneman
Fourth Level 3
(C) Kehr,

11 Anne Singley

25 Patty Maxwell

Intro - 4th Level TOC
(C) Kehr,
42 Sandra Lindenberg
12 Erika West-Nece

Sunday, October 1, 2023 1:05 AM

Amigo Alegre

Bliki from Fitjamyri

Thomas
Ascalon

X-Perto DC
Chica

Kokoro

Farallon
Kokoro

Macchiato

Smart Athena Rey

Smart Athena Rey

Inspirados

Unsiga

Gaston TF
Dreamer

Jaleena
Macchiato

USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023

USEF First Level, Test 1 2023
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
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126.0
126.0
122.0

0.0

186.5
176.0

207.5

265.5
194.0

230.0

230.0

229.0

0.0

244.5

238.5
231.0

174.0
232.0

63.000%

63.000%

61.000%
0.000%

69.074%
65.185%

62.879%

73.750%
53.889%

65.714%

62.162%

60.263%

0.000%

64.342%

66.250%
64.167%

69.600%
66.286%
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24 Kristin Stringer

FEI TOC

(C) Kehr,
21 Emmanuelle Schneider
20 Sandy Venneman

WD Intro TOC
(C) Kehr,

40 Kathy Marcum
Working Eq Novice TOC
(C) Kehr,

31 Lindsay Rosenbusch
WD 1st Lev TOC

(C) Kehr,
31 Lindsay Rosenbusch

Sunday, October 1, 2023 1:05 AM

Farallon

Dem Amador
Unsiga

Fames Colorfulmiracle+++//

Willie Be A Romeo

Willie Be A Romeo

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022

USAWE Level 3 - Novice B 2022

WDAA Level 1 Test 3 2022

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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0.0

223.5
201.0

142.0

0.0

2155

0.000%

65.735%
59.118%

64.545%

0.000%

69.516%
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